Kreismeisterschaft Kreis Saarbriicken 2023

Ergebnisse Disziplin:

Kennzahl Name

158G
158G

1580
1580
1580
1580
1580
1580
1580
1580

159G
159G
159G
159G
159G
159G
159G
159G

1590
1590
1590
1590
1590
1590
1590
1590
1590
1590
1590
1590
1590

Klein
Schneider

Schaum
Schaum
Klein
Sprengart
Flender
Altmeier
Schaum
Meyer

Anderle
Sauer
Clemens
Willscheid
Spaniol
Schneider
Becker

Zapp

Kosuba
Schaum
Schaum
Brettar
Pillon
Kroner
Altmeier
Klein
Elma
Blauth
Berrang
Flender
Amaru

Vorname Verein-Nr.

Volker
Jorg

Christian
Martin
Claudia
Fabrice
Bianca
Rudiger
Michael
Kevin

Willi
Udo
Remo
Klaus
Jorg
Jorg
Gerhart
Stefan

Iwan
Martin
Christian
Markus
Erick
Alexander
Rudiger
Volker
Izzet
Oliver
Stefan
Bianca
Antonino

101
807

807
807
101
807
807
807
807
105

117
114
811
811
122
807
122
811

117
807
807
105
117
811
807
101
811
105
122
807
128

1.58 O/G (= Ordonnanzgewehr)

1.59 O/G (= Dienstgewehr)

Einzel

Verein
Hubertus Altenkessel
Hubertus Herrensohr

Hubertus Herrensohr
Hubertus Herrensohr
Hubertus Altenkessel
Hubertus Herrensohr
Hubertus Herrensohr
Hubertus Herrensohr
Hubertus Herrensohr
SV Falke 1958 Fechingen e.V.

Sportschitzen Pittlingen
Ruhig Blut Ludweiler
Tell Quierschied

Tell Quierschied
SGS Sbr. 1848
Hubertus Herrensohr
SGS Sbr. 1848

Tell Quierschied

Sportschitzen Pittlingen
Hubertus Herrensohr
Hubertus Herrensohr
SV Falke 1958 Fechingen e.V.
Sportschitzen Pittlingen
Tell Quierschied
Hubertus Herrensohr
Hubertus Altenkessel
Tell Quierschied

SV Falke 1958 Fechingen e.V.
SGS Sbr. 1848
Hubertus Herrensohr
St. Arnual

106
112

142
146
112
138
114
78
48

132
78

158
142
154
124
126
148
38

238
190

300
288
266
262
240
226
86

135
108
103
100
73
65

130
129
125
125
124
122
121
116
113
110
109
107
105

1
2
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stehend liegend Gesamt Platz LM Bemerkung

abgemeldet

abgemeldet
abgemeldet



Kennzahl
1.590
1.590
1.590
1.590
1.590
1.590
1.590
1.590
1.590
1.590
1.590
1.590

Kennzahl

1580
1580
1580

1580
1580
1580

Kennzahl

1590
1590
1590

1590
1590
1590

1590
1590
1590

Name
Weyel
Drel3ler
Hirsch
Sprengart
Klein
Flaus
Walter
Henke
Schaum
Weyel
Walter
Schwaz

Name
Altmeier
Flender
Sprengart

Schaum
Schaum
Schaum

Name

Flender
Altmeier
Dreller

Brettar
Blauth
Flaus

Schaum
Schaum
Schaum

Vorname Verein-Nr.
Hans-Jurge 807
Markus 807
Jirgen 128
Fabrice 807
Claudia 101
Tim 105
Manfred 105
Gerd 128
Michael 807
Christa 807
Dirk 105
Angela 122

Verein

Hubertus Herrensohr
Hubertus Herrensohr
St. Arnual

Hubertus Herrensohr
Hubertus Altenkessel
SV Falke 1958 Fechingen e.V.
SV Falke 1958 Fechingen e.V.
St. Arnual

Hubertus Herrensohr
Hubertus Herrensohr
SV Falke 1958 Fechingen e.V.

SGS Sbr. 1848

Manschaften Ordonnanz

Verein

Hubertus Herrensohr 1
Hubertus Herrensohr 1
Hubertus Herrensohr 1

Hubertus Herrensohr 2
Hubertus Herrensohr 2
Hubertus Herrensohr 2

stehend liegend Gesamt Platz

78
114
138

142
48
146

148
126
124

158
38
142

Manschaften Dienstgewehr

Vorname Verein-Nr.
Rudiger 807
Bianca 807
Fabrice 807
Christian 807
Michael 807
Martin 807
Vorname Verein-Nr.
Bianca 807
Rudiger 807
Markus 807
Markus 105
Oliver 105
Tim 105
Christian 807
Michael 807
Martin 807

Verein

Hubertus Herrensohr 1
Hubertus Herrensohr 1
Hubertus Herrensohr 1

SV Falke 1958 Fechingen e.V.
SV Falke 1958 Fechingen e.V.
SV Falke 1958 Fechingen e.V.

Hubertus Herrensohr 2
Hubertus Herrensohr 2
Hubertus Herrensohr 2

Gesamt Platz LM Bemerkung

104
100
88
86
80
68

226
240
262
728

300
86
288
674

Gesamt Platz

107
121
100
328

125
110
68
303

125
24
129
278

14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22

1
1
1

N

1
1
1

N
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abgemeldet
abgemeldet
abgemeldet

LM Bemerkung

LM Bemerkung
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